MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
IC.PD.300.E3.22 / 520B6214 1
Datasheet
Servo-operated 2/2-way solenoid valves for steam
Type EV225B, NPT
 y Specifically designed for steam
applications up to 365 °F
 y Flow range: 1.05 – 7.0 USgal/min

Accessories:
Cable plug
Type Code number
GDM 2011 (grey), cable plug according to DIN 43650-A PG11 042N0156
Coil type BY a.c.
Steam coils to 365 °F
Technical data Type BT, BU, BY
Insulation of coil windings Class H according to IEC 85
Connection
GDM 2011 (grey)
Cable plug according to
DIN 43650-A PG11
Coil enclosure, IEC 529 IP65
Ambient temperature Max. 104 °F
Duty rating Continuous
Coil voltage
Voltage
tolerances
Power consump-
tion, cut in [VA]
Coil output
[W]
Max media
temperature
[°F] Code number
24 V 50Hz +10%, -15% 49 11 365 018F7655
110 V 50/60Hz +10%, -15% 49 13 365 018F7663
120 V 60Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7663
208 – 240 V 60Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7658
230 V 50 Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7658
Coil type BU d.c.
Steam coils to 365 °F
Coil voltage
Voltage
tolerances
Power consump-
tion, cut in [VA]
Coil output
[W]
Max media
temperature
[°F] Code number
24 V 50Hz +10%, -15% 49 11 365 018F7698
110 V 50/60Hz +10%, -15% 49 13 365 018F7697
120 V 60Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7697
208 – 240 V 60Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7696
230 V 50 Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7696
Coil voltage
Voltage
tolerances
Power consump-
tion, cut in [VA]
Coil output
[W]
Max media
temperature
[°F] Code number
24 V 50Hz +10%, -15% 49 11 365 018F7688
110 V 50/60Hz +10%, -15% 49 13 365 018F7687
120 V 60Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7687
208 – 240 V 60Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7686
230 V 50 Hz +10%, -15% 49 14 365 018F7686
IC.PD.300.E2.22 / 520B6214 5
Solenoid valve type EV225B, dezincification resistant brassData sheet

Diaphragm
O-ring
Type Code number
EV225B 6–10 032U3171
EV225B 15 032U3172
EV225B 20–25 032U3173
1. Coil
2. Valve plate
3. Pilot orifice
4. Armature spring
5. Equalising orifice
6. Diaphragm
7. Main orifice
8.  Closing spring
EV225B 6–10
EV225B 15–25
6 © Danfoss A/S (IA-MS / RJA) 2014-03IC.PD.300.E3.22 / 520B6214
Solenoid valve type EV225B, dezincification resistant brassData sheet
Steam capacity diagrams